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GMP TIMELINE — FARMERSVILLE CAMPUS — As of September 2019

EVENT
SD documents issued to Vaughn

Vaughn submits SD estimate to Collin College

DD documents issued to Vaughn

Vaughn submits DD estimate to Collin College

100% CD Documents issued to Vaughn for GMP Pricing

Vaughn submits GMP proposal to Collin College

GMP proposal review with Facilities & Construction Committee

GMP presented to Collin College Board of Trustees
for approval

Notice to Proceed issued to Vaughn to start construction
Mobilization

Substantial Completion

DATE
12/20/2018

1/15/2019
4/26/2019
5/17/2019
8/9/2019
9/4/2019
9/17/2019

9/24/2019

10/9/2019
10/25/2019

1/5/2021

STATUS
COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
COMPLETED
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING



