

AECOM

GMP TIMELINE – FARMERSVILLE CAMPUS – As of September 2019

<u>EVENT</u>	DATE	STATUS
SD documents issued to Vaughn	12/20/2018	COMPLETED
Vaughn submits SD estimate to Collin College	1/15/2019	COMPLETED
DD documents issued to Vaughn	4/26/2019	COMPLETED
Vaughn submits DD estimate to Collin College	5/17/2019	COMPLETED
100% CD Documents issued to Vaughn for GMP Pricing	8/9/2019	COMPLETED
Vaughn submits GMP proposal to Collin College CMB proposal review with Facilities & Construction Committee	9/4/2019	COMPLETED PENDING
GMP proposal review with Facilities & Construction Committee GMP presented to Collin College Board of Trustees	9/17/2019 9/24/2019	PENDING
for approval	0, = 1, = 0 = 0	
Notice to Proceed issued to Vaughn to start construction	10/9/2019	PENDING
Mobilization	10/25/2019	PENDING
Substantial Completion	1/5/2021	PENDING